A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

.092 Dia.
Fig. 1
Jackscrews
Hex Head
#2-56
Figure 2
Jackscrews
Slot Head
#2-56
Figure 2
Integral
Jackpost
#2-56
Fig. 3
9 Pin GHTM-9PSB GHTM-9PSM GHTM-9PSS GHTM-9PSP
15 Pin GHTM-15PSB GHTM-15PSM GHTM-15PSS GHTM-15PSP
21 Pin GHTM-21PSB GHTM-21PSM GHTM-21PSS GHTM-21PSP
25 Pin GHTM-25PSB GHTM-25PSM GHTM-25PSS GHTM-25PSP
31 Pin GHTM-31PSB GHTM-31PSM GHTM-31PSS GHTM-31PSP
37 Pin GHTM-37PSB GHTM-37PSM GHTM-37PSS GHTM-37PSP
No. of
Contacts Type
Thru-Hole
Mounting
.092 Dia.
Fig. 1
Jackscrews
Hex Head
#2-56
Figure 2
Jackscrews
Slot Head
#2-56
Figure 2
Integral
Jackpost
#2-56
Fig. 3
9 Pin GHTM-9PNB GHTM-9PNM GHTM-9PNS GHTM-9PNP
15 Pin GHTM-15PNB GHTM-15PNM GHTM-15PNS GHTM-15PNP
21 Pin GHTM-21PNB GHTM-21PNM GHTM-21PNS GHTM-21PNP
25 Pin GHTM-25PNB GHTM-25PNM GHTM-25PNS GHTM-25PNP
31 Pin GHTM-31PNB GHTM-31PNM GHTM-31PNS GHTM-31PNP
37 Pin GHTM-37PNB GHTM-37PNM GHTM-37PNS GHTM-37PNP
	 27-OCTOBER-2010
A
B
C

.092 Dia.
Fig. 4
Jackscrews
Hex Head
#2-56
Figure 5
Jackscrews
Slot Head
#2-56
Figure 5
Integral
Jackpost
#2-56
Fig. 6
9 Socket GHTM-9SSB GHTM-9SSM GHTM-9SSS GHTM-9SSP
15 Socket GHTM-15SSB GHTM-15SSM GHTM-15SSS GHTM-15SSP
21 Socket GHTM-21SSB GHTM-21SSM GHTM-21SSS GHTM-21SSP
25 Socket GHTM-25SSB GHTM-25SSM GHTM-25SSS GHTM-25SSP
31 Socket GHTM-31SSB GHTM-31SSM GHTM-31SSS GHTM-31SSP
37 Socket GHTM-37SSB GHTM-37SSM GHTM-37SSS GHTM-37SSP
No. of
Contacts Type
Thru-Hole
Mounting
.092 Dia.
Fig. 4
Jackscrews
Hex Head
#2-56
Figure 5
Jackscrews
Slot Head
#2-56
Figure 5
Integral
Jackpost
#2-56
Fig. 6
9 Socket GHTM-9STB GHTM-9STM GHTM-9STS GHTM-9STP
15 Socket GHTM-15STB GHTM-15STM GHTM-15STS GHTM-15STP
21 Socket GHTM-21STB GHTM-21STM GHTM-21STS GHTM-21STP
25 Socket GHTM-25STB GHTM-25STM GHTM-25STS GHTM-25STP
31 Socket GHTM-31STB GHTM-31STM GHTM-31STS GHTM-31STP
37 Socket GHTM-37STB GHTM-37STM GHTM-37STS GHTM-37STP
Section P: Well-Master™ 260
High Temperature Micro-D GHTM
Solder Cup Connectors
A

-550C to +2600C.
GHTM Right Angle Printed Circuit Board Headers
GHTM Right Angle PCB Connector Ordering Information
Layout
.080 Inch (2.03mm)
PC Terminal
Length
.125 Inch (3.18 mm)
PC Terminal
Length
.150 Inch (3.81 mm)
PC Terminal
Length
.172 Inch (4.37 mm)
PC Terminal
Length
.190 Inch (4.83 mm)
PC Terminal
Length
..205 Inch (2.03mm)
PC Terminal
Length
9P GHTM-9PRAP-.080 GHTM-9PRAP-.125 GHTM-9PRAP-.150 GHTM-9PRAP-.172 GHTM-9PRAP-.190 GHTM-9PRAP-.205
9S GHTM-9SRAP-.080 GHTM-9SRAP-.125 GHTM-9SRAP-.150 GHTM-9SRAP-.172 GHTM-9SRAP-.190 GHTM-9SRAP-.205
15P GHTM-15PRAP-.080 GHTM-15PRAP-.125 GHTM-15PRAP-.150 GHTM-15PRAP-.172 GHTM-15PRAP-.190 GHTM-15PRAP-.205
15S GHTM-15SRAP-.080 GHTM-15SRAP-.125 GHTM-15SRAP-.150 GHTM-15SRAP-.172 GHTM-15SRAP-.190 GHTM-15SRAP-.205
21P GHTM-21PRAP-.080 GHTM-21PRAP-.125 GHTM-21PRAP-.150 GHTM-21PRAP-.172 GHTM-21PRAP-.190 GHTM-21PRAP-.205
21S GHTM-21SRAP-.080 GHTM-21SRAP-.125 GHTM-21SRAP-.150 GHTM-21PRAP-.172 GHTM-21SRAP-.190 GHTM-21SRAP-.205
25P GHTM-25PRAP-.080 GHTM-25PRAP-.125 GHTM-25PRAP-.150 GHTM-25PRAP-.172 GHTM-25PRAP-.190 GHTM-25PRAP-.205
25S GHTM-25SRAP-.080 GHTM-25SRAP-.125 GHTM-25SRAP-.150 GHTM-25SRAP-.172 GHTM-25SRAP-.190 GHTM-25SRAP-.205
31P GHTM-31PRAP-.080 GHTM-31PRAP-.125 GHTM-31PRAP-.150 GHTM-31PRAP-.172 GHTM-31PRAP-.190 GHTM-31PRAP-.205
31S GHTM-31SRAP-.080 GHTM-31SRAP-.125 GHTM-31SRAP-.150 GHTM-31SRAP-.172 GHTM-31SRAP-.190 GHTM-31SRAP-.205
37P GHTM-37PRAP-.080 GHTM-37PRAP-.125 GHTM-37PRAP-.150 GHTM-37PRAP-.172 GHTM-37PRAP-.190 GHTM-37PRAP-.205
37S GHTM-37SRAP-.080 GHTM-37SRAP-.125 GHTM-37SRAP-.150 GHTM-37SRAP-.172 GHTM-37SRAP-.190 GHTM-37SRAP-.205
Pin (plug) connector socket (receptacle) connector
	 27-OCTOBER-2010
A
B